Bil03
Th201
Th140
E201
ME105
E101
Bul15-17

Bi241
Th280
Ps101
Gr223
ME200
Thl14

ME331
*SS325
*ME305
Th321
Th301
Ph221
Bi/Th

ME442

SS121
*E433
He233
Ph324
Bi/Th
*ME405

Bi226
Bi321
Bi329
Bi428

B.A. Urban Ministry Track
Freshman Year

Fall Semester Cr Done
Old Testament Literature 3 [O|Bi1o4
Christian Beliefs 3 [O|This3
Principles of the Christian life 2 [Oj|Th141
Public Speaking 3 [O|ME104
Spiritual Form. & Pers. Evangelism 1 [OJ|E102
English Composition I 3 []|Th226
Computer Apps I-III 3.0
Total: 18
Sophomore Year
Pentateuch 3 [O|Th202
Hermeneutics 2 [|ss204
General Psychology 3 [O|Gr224
Greek IA 3 [|ME206
Adv. Homiletics 3 [O|ME400
Doctrine/Practice World Missions 1 [|ME106
Fine Arts Elective 2 O|Bi218
Total: 17
Junior Year
Evangelism in the Urban Commnty 2 [O|*ME332
Church History I 2 [d[*SS326
Conducting Sacred Ceremonies 1 [|Th322
Systematic Theology I 3 [O|Bi340
Holiness - Critical Issues 2 [|Bi330
Intro. Philosophy 3 [O|Bi/Th
Bible/Theology Elective 2 0O
Total: 15
Senior Year
Leadership in Urban Ministry 2 [O|*ME441
Western Civ 3 [O|Bi222
History & Lit. of Methodism I 2 [[*E434
Hebrew Language 1A 3 [|He232
Christian Ethics 2 [O|ph425
Bible/Theology Elective 2 Oj|th411
Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills 1 O
Total: 15
Total Urban Ministry Track Hours: 15
Evangelism in the Urban Commnty 2 0O
Urban Discipleship & Mentoring 2 0O
Urban Church Planting 2 0O
Leadership in Urban Ministry 2 0O
Conducting Sacred Ceremonies 1 O
Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills 1 O
Introduction to Counseling 3.0
Christian Ethics 2 O
Fall Elective Bible ClassesT
Acts 2 [O|Bi230
Major Prophets 2 [|Bi328
Corinthian Epistles 2 [|Bi334
Prison Epistles 2 [O|Bi422
tElective Bible classes may not be offered every year. Bi432
* Classes with an asterisk by them are oftered every other year.
10/12/2006 Printed:

Changed:

Q
~
=
S
=
o

Spring Semester
New Testament Survey/Literature

Doctrine & Practice of Prayer
Principles of the Christian Life II
Intro. to Homiletics

English Composition II
Discipleship & Small Group Min.

AN W W =N
ooooooan

Science Elective
Total: 17

Doctrine of Holiness 3
Religions in America (Cult Evang) 2
Greek IB 3
Expository Preaching 3
Introduction to Counseling 3
Church Educational Prog. (MWF) 1
Life of Christ 3

oooooon

Total: 18

Urban Discipleship & Mentoring
Church History I1

Systematic Theology 11

Romans and Galatians

Proph. of Daniel/Revelation
Bible/Theology Elective

Math Elective

Pre-Internship Check

W NN W W NN
oooooOooono

Total: 17

N

oooooo o

Urban Church Planting

Wisdom Literature

History & Lit. of Methodism II
Hebrew Language 1B
Apologetics

Senior Worldview Seminar
Fine Arts Elective

NN W W N W

Total: 17

Ministerial Internship
Grand Total:

Spring Elective Bible Classest

Historical Books 2 O
Pastoral Epistles & Thess 2 O
Minor Prophets 2 0O
General Epistles 2 O
Hebrew Letter 2 0O

10/12/2006

35

35

32

32

136



