				Ministry Tra nan Year	ack	
	Fall Semester		Cr D		Spring Semester	Cr Done
Bi103	Old Testament Literature		3	□ Bi104	New Testament Survey/Literature	2 🗖
Th201	Christian Beliefs		3	□ Th153	Doctrine & Practice of Prayer	1 🔲
Th140	Principles of the Christian life		2	□ Th141	Principles of the Christian Life II	2 🗖
E201	Public Speaking		3	☐ ME104	Intro. to Homiletics	3 🔲
ME105	Spiritual Form. & Pers. Evangelism	1	1	□ E102	English Composition II	3 🔲
E101	English Composition I		3	□ Th226	Discipleship & Small Group Min.	2 🔲
Bu115-17	Computer Apps I-III		3		Science Elective	4 🗆
		Total:	18			Total: 17 35
		Sop		nore Year		
Bi241	Pentateuch			□ Th202	Doctrine of Holiness	3 🔲
Th280	Hermeneutics			□ SS204	Religions in America (Cult Evang)	2 🔲
Ps101	General Psychology			☐ Gr224	Greek IB	3 🔲
Gr223	Greek IA			□ ME206	Expository Preaching	3 🔲
ME200	Adv. Homiletics			□ ME400	Introduction to Counseling	3 🗖
Th114	Doctrine/Practice World Missions		1	☐ ME106	Church Educational Prog. (MWF)	1 🔲
	Fine Arts Elective		2	□ Bi218	Life of Christ	3 🗖
		Total:				Total: 18 35
ME221	Evangelism in the Helica Co	-		or Year □ I*ME222	Huban Dissipleable 0 34	2 🗆
ME331	Evangelism in the Urban Commn	ty			Urban Discipleship & Mentoring	_
*SS325	Church History I			*SS326	Church History II	2 🗆
*ME305	Conducting Sacred Ceremonies			☐ Th322	Systematic Theology II	3 🔲
Th321	Systematic Theology I			□ Bi340	Romans and Galatians	3 🔲
Th301	Holiness - Critical Issues			□ Bi330	Proph. of Daniel/Revelation	2 🗖
Ph221	Intro. Philosophy			□ Bi/Th	Bible/Theology Elective	2 🗖
Bi/Th	Bible/Theology Elective		2		Math Elective	3 🔲
		TD . 4 . 1.			Pre-Internship Check	
		Total:		or Year		Total: 17 32
ME442	Leadership in Urban Ministry		Senio		Urban Church Planting	2 🗆
			Senio 2	□ *ME441	_	2 🗆
SS121	Western Civ		Senio 2 3	□ *ME441 □ Bi222	Wisdom Literature	2
SS121 *E433	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I		2 3 2	□ *ME441 □ Bi222 □ *E434	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II	2
SS121 *E433 He233	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA		2 3 2 3	 *ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics		2 3 2 3 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective		2 3 2 3 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics	S	2 3 2 3 2 2 1	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective		2 3 2 3 2 2 1	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 1 115	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty	Total:	3 2 3 2 2 1 115 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track Evangelism in the Urban Community Urban Discipleship & Mentoring	Total:	3 2 3 2 1 15 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 2 1 115 15 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry	Total:	2 3 2 2 2 1 115 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies	Total:	2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 155 2 2 2 2 1 1	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills	Total:	2 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 155 2 2 2 2 1 1	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 1 115 2 2 2 1 1 1	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 1 15 2 2 2 1 1 3	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes	Total:	3 2 3 2 2 1 15 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 1 115 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts Major Prophets	Total:	2 3 2 3 2 1 15 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books Pastoral Epistles &Thess	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts Major Prophets Corinthian Epistles	Total:	3 2 3 2 2 1 115 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411 Bi230 Bi328 Bi334	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books Pastoral Epistles &Thess Minor Prophets	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405 Bi226 Bi321 Bi329 Bi428	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts Major Prophets Corinthian Epistles Prison Epistles	Total: Hours:	3 2 3 2 2 1 115 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411 Bi230 Bi328 Bi334 Bi422	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books Pastoral Epistles &Thess	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405 Bi226 Bi321 Bi329 Bi428 †Elective H	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts Major Prophets Corinthian Epistles Prison Epistles Bible classes may not be offered ever	Total: Hours:	3 2 3 2 2 1 115 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411 Bi230 Bi328 Bi334 Bi422 Bi432	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books Pastoral Epistles &Thess Minor Prophets	2
SS121 *E433 He233 Ph324 Bi/Th *ME405 Bi226 Bi321 Bi329 Bi428 †Elective H	Western Civ History & Lit. of Methodism I Hebrew Language IA Christian Ethics Bible/Theology Elective Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Total Urban Ministry Track I Evangelism in the Urban Commnty Urban Discipleship & Mentoring Urban Church Planting Leadership in Urban Ministry Conducting Sacred Ceremonies Leadership & Mtg Mngmt Skills Introduction to Counseling Christian Ethics Fall Elective Bible Classes Acts Major Prophets Corinthian Epistles Prison Epistles Bible classes may not be offered ever with an asterisk by them are offered ever	Total: Hours:	3 2 3 2 2 1 115 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	*ME441 Bi222 *E434 He232 Ph425 Th 411 Bi230 Bi328 Bi334 Bi422 Bi432	Wisdom Literature History & Lit. of Methodism II Hebrew Language IB Apologetics Senior Worldview Seminar Fine Arts Elective Minis Spring Elective Bible Classe Historical Books Pastoral Epistles &Thess Minor Prophets General Epistles Hebrew Letter	2